CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF WILMINGTON
HIGH SCHOOL IMPORTANT EVENTS
2024-2025
 
	
	Open House  
(Date & Time)
	Grade 8 Testing 
	Scholars Reception
	Grade 7 Practice Test
	Admitted Student Event
	Graduation
(Date & Time)

	Archmere Academy
	Sunday, Oct 27 
1:00-4:00 pm
	Saturday, Nov 9
 9:00 am 
Sunday, Nov 10
12:00 noon 
	Sunday, Jan 5
12:00 noon-3:00 PM
	Saturday, Apr 5

	Thursday, May 8
	Sunday, Jun 1
1:00 pm

	Padua Academy
	Sunday, Oct 20
1:00-4:00 pm

	Saturday, Nov 16
8:30 am  
Sunday, Nov 17
12:00 noon
	
	
	
	Thursday, May 29
10:00 am

	Saint  Elizabeth School
	Sunday, Oct 20
10:00 am – 1:00 pm
	Saturday, Nov 16
8:30 am
Sunday, Nov 17
12:00 pm
	Wednesday, Jan 29
	Saturday, Mar 1
	Wednesday, Mar 26
	Monday, Jun 2 
7:00  pm

	Saint Mark’s High School
	Sunday, Oct 6 
12:30-3:30 pm
	Saturday, Nov 16
8:30 am
Sunday, Nov 17
12:00 pm
	
	
	
	Saturday, May 31
1:00 pm

	Saints Peter & Paul High School
	Sunday, Oct 27
12:00 noon-2:00 pm
	Saturday, Nov 16
8:30 am
Sunday, Nov 17
12:30 pm
	
	
	
	Thursday, May 22
6:00 pm

	Salesianum School
	Sunday, Oct 6
11:00 am-2:00 pm
	Saturday, Oct 26
8:30 am
Sunday, Oct 27
12:00 noon
	
	
	
	Friday, May 30
7:30 pm

	Ursuline Academy
	Sunday, Oct 6
11:00 am—2:00 pm
	Sunday, Nov 3
12:00 noon
Monday, Nov 4
8:30 am
	Sunday, Jan 26 
10:00 am-12:00 noon
	Saturday, Mar 29
9:00 am
	Thursday, Feb 6
	Saturday, May 31
10:00 am



